
ROCHESTER AREA
BUDGET FORUM
ABOUT THE PROPOSED 2021-22 NYS BUDGET

Hosted Virtually by the Rochester Senate and Assembly Delegation

Wednesday, February 17
5:00 - 7:00 pm

Pre-registration is required to testify:
http://bit.ly/2021RocBudgetForum

Please join community members, advocates, and other interested parties for a virtual community budget forum regarding the proposed 
2021-22 New York State Budget. We welcome anyone’s opinion as written or oral testimony. 
Each speaker will have up to (2) minutes to speak. If you or someone you know would like to submit testimony ahead of or after the 
event, it can be submitted via the link below.

Register to join: http://bit.ly/2021RocBudgetForum
You can participate in the event via Zoom or watch it live on Facebook. A Facebook account is not required to watch.
If you have any questions, please email your respective elected official(s).
55th Senate District • State Senator Samra Brouk: brouk@nysenate.gov  
56th Senate District • State Senator Jeremy Cooney: cooney@nysenate.gov 
138th Assembly District • Assembly Member Harry Bronson: bronsonh@nyassembly.gov 
136th Assembly District • Assembly Member Sarah Clark: clarks@nyassembly.gov 
135th Assembly District • Assembly Member Jen Lunsford: lunsfordj@nyassembly.gov 
137th Assembly District • Assembly Member Demond Meeks: meeksd@nyassembly.gov
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